Nob Hill Catering Inc I“VOlce

& e
LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 .
’ Dat I #
601 Taylor Way = e
12/22/2017 AIMS122217
Bill To Ship To

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607

P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.C.B. Project
Net 30 12/22/2017
Quantity item Code Bescription Price Each Amount

12/W17-12/8/17

2,640 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 7,603.20

-50 | Adjustment Credit for Salad Shortage on 12/5/17 2.88 -144.00

12/H1/87-12115/%7

2,312 | ATMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,658.56
12/E8/17-12/22/17

1,835 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.38 5,284 .80

Please remit payment directly to: . R
NOB HILL CATERING, INC. } S 19,402.56
601 Taylor Way : ' Total

San Carlos, CA 94070




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hiil Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, December 08, 2017

American Indian Modet Schools
12/01/17-12/08/17
AIMS120817

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Oakland, CA 94607

Lu

Friday December 01, 2017

470
Monday December 04, 2017 465
Tuesday December 05, 2017 450
Wednesday December (08, 2017 400
Thursday December 67, 2017 420
Friday December 08,2017 435




Nl /e
LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, December 15, 2017

American Indian Model Schools
1211171215617
AIMS121517

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Cakland, CA 94607

Monday December 11, 2017 420
Tuesday December 12, 2017 440
Wednesday December 13, 2017 AB7
Thursday December 14, 2017 485
Friday December 15, 2017 480




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, December 22, 2017

American Indian Model Schools
12/18/17-12122/17
AIMS122217

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607

Monday December 18, 2017 450
Tuesday December 19, 2017 475
Wednesday December 20, 2017 A60
Thursday December 21, 2017 A50
Friday December 22, 2017 0




